for single glass of showcases, refrigerated display cases, hot display cases,
self-service, neutral and non-food
Clarity Sells. Showcase the Difference
on Your Shelves.
Lighting Solutions
for Refrigerated Display Cabinets
GLL LED Component
Dimensions and Power Ranges

Screwed Connections
Easy magnetic attachment
for metal surfaces
Middle support for long lamps
 7
Screwed Connections
Easy magnetic attachment
for metal surfaces
Middle support for long lamps
 7
GMC-90
Cable Accessories
 8
RightRight
Product Code A mm B mm
GMC-90-3000-20 3000 20
GMC-90-2000-20 2000 20
GMC-90-1000-20 1000 20
GMC-90-A-B Custom Custom
GMC-0
Cable Accessories
Suitable for Vertical Lighting
Right
 9
RightRight
Product Code A mm B mm
GMC-0-3000-20 3000 20
GMC-00-2000-20 2000 20
GMC-0-1000-20 1000 20
GMC-0-A-B Custom Custom
GMC-0
Cable Accessories
Suitable for Vertical Lighting

 11
RightRight
GDC-90
CABLE TREE WITH 90° DC JACK
B B B
Suitable for under shelf
and canopy lighting
PROTECTION
A
C
IP 67 CABLE TREE WITH 90 DC JACK
SUITABLE FOR UNDER SHELF AND CANOPY LIGHTING
 12
PRODUCT CODE APPLICATION A (mm) NUMBER OF
BRANCH B (mm) C (mm)
GDC-90-3000-6-450-750 6 ROW SHELF 3000 6 450 750
GDC-90-3000-5-450-750 5 ROW SHELF 3000 5 450 750
GDC-90-3000-4-450-750 4 ROW SHELF 3000 6 450 750
GDC-90-3000-3-450-750 3 ROW SHELF 3000 3 450 750
GDC-90-3000-2-450-750 2 ROW SHELF 3000 2 450 750
GDC-90-4000-2-1000-150 CANOPY 1875 4000 2 1000 150
GDC-90-4000-2-1300-150 CANOPY 2500 4000 2 1300 150
GDC-90-4000-3-1300-150 CANOPY 3750 4000 3 1300 150
GDC-90-A-N-B-C CUSTOM A N B C
FACTORY
T: +90 282 746 13 50
F: +90 282 746 13 55